SSSMS COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE, SOLAPUR

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23 EVEN TERM

MONTH | WEEK DAY DATE ACTIVITY REMARK
WEEK 1 Wed 01-Mar-23 |Commencement of odd semester {%ll.st.aff o ml?oduce. teachmg plan and syllabus in
individual studio subject wise
Monday- | 06/3/2023- ) N . . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 2 Friday 11/3/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
13/3/2023- ) . . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
Monday 18/3/2023 Classes to be conducted as per time -table individual studio
o] ‘WEEK-3 i i icati
March ; Onlu.le workshop Sratergies for Aplllcatlgn of MEP il g B Pt (i P o vl
Friday 17-Mar-23 | Services energy and Resource Effficency in
. . students
Architectural Thesis
Monday- | 20/3/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 4 SSEs S - Lo B
Friday 2532023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
Monday- | 27/3/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
Friday 31/3/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
Communication of monthly attendance to parents |Coordinated by class coordinator from concerned
WEEK 5 |Saturday | 01-Apr-23 and students faculty
College timing timetable, attendance, academic
Saturday 01-Apr-23 [Parents meeting -I Calender, submissions, fees, results, tours, feed
back
Mon- 03/4/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 6 SSEs CH C S -
Friday /42023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
April Monday- 10/4/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
Friday 15/4/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
17/4/23-  |In-semester exam I unit test, academic to |I exam I and progr marking for
Mon-wed . . 5
WEEK 7 20/4/23  |be ed as per time -table studio
Friday 23-Apr-23 [Communication of ISE - I to Parents asrqnzedbyicsiecerinao oo recig
faculty
Saturday | 20-Apr-23 [Workshop-I Conducted by Phadtare Sir
Mon- 24/4/2023- ) N . . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
Friday 20/4/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
WEEK 8 | Tye 02-May-23 Communication of monthly attendance to parents |Coordinated by class coordinator from concerned
Y and students faculty
Tue 02-May-23 |Blood Donation camp All students from first to final year
Monday- 1/5/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 9 | Friday 6/5/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
May Saturday | 06-May-23 |[Seminar -1 Conducted by Akash Rodgi on Photograpy
Monday- 8/5/2023- e . . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
Friday 13/5/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
WEEK 10
. Attendance, Submissions, fees, results, feed back by
Saturday 13-May-23 [Parents meeting - 1T
students
Mon- 15/5/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
S Friday 20/5/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
Tue. Wed 17/5/23-  |In-semester exam I unit test, academic sessions to |In-semester exam II and progressive marking for
: 20/5/23  |be conducted as per Time -Table studio subjects
Monday- | 22/5/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 12 Friday 27/5/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
Friday 27-May-23 |Communication of ISE -II to Parents N edpztebychstonidizto e contcmes
faculty
Mf)nday- 29/5/2023- Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table -Chgc.kmg to be_ completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 13 Friday 3/6/2023 individual studio
Communication of monthly attendance and ISE -II |Coordinated by class coordinator from concerned
Saturday 03-Jun-23
marks to parents and students faculty
Monday- | 29/5/2023- . Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
WEEK 14 -
Friday 3/6/2023 Classes to be conducted as per Time -Table individual studio
WEEK 15 Monday- 5/6/2023- | Academic sessions to be conducted as per time -  |Checking to be completed by concerned faculty in
June Friday 10/6/2023 |table individual studio
Monday- 12/6/23-  [Improvement test/Unit test -III, Academic sessions |In-semester exam II and progressive marking for
WEEK 1 Friday 14/6/23  |to be conducted as per time -table studio subj
Communication of monthly attendance and Coordinated by class coordinator from concerned
Saturday 17-Jun-23 |.
improvement test marks to parents and students faculty
Final internal review of all Theory subjects, . . .
19-Jun-23 . . Internal marking review of theory subjects
completion of class room teaching
WEEK 17 Monday
23/6/2023- | . . . . . . . . .
Final internal review of all Studio subjects Internal marking review of studio subjects
28/6/2023
Saturday 01-Jul-23  |Final submission and internal assessment Final internal marking of all subject
W Yl External oral examinations Tentative schedule of university examination
8/7/2023 | v HoenHvERy e
Monday Oilly Preparation leave for university theory examination | Tentative schedule of university examination
onwards
WEEK 19 5 i
wy University theory papers to start Tentative schedule of university examination
onwards
July

COMMENCEMENT OF ODD SEMESTER

COMMENCEMENT OF ODD SEMESTER

NOTE:The scheduled dates in acedemic calender are subject to change
All dates of internal and external reviews are subject to change as per the PAHSU university schedule and examinations .




